
TREND: (ADULT CATHOLICS) Is your opinion of Pope Francis very favorable, favorable, 

unfavorable, or very unfavorable? 

 

                     ADULT CATHOLICS...................... 

                     Very                    Very 

                     Fav     Fav     Unfav   Unfav   DK/NA 

 

Sep 25, 2015         40      50       5       1       4  Pope Francis 

Sep 03, 2015         33      54       5       2       6  Pope Francis 

Jan 09, 2014         44      45       2       1       7  Pope Francis 

Oct 04, 2013         36      53       4       -       7  Pope Francis 

Mar 08, 2013         16      58      15       3       8  Pope Benedict 

Apr 11, 2012         39      47       5       1       8  Pope John Paul 

 


